521CC INDUSTRIAL PUMPS
The new standardNEW
m
up
ed
o
1CC
ding

Lower speeds are available. Please contact your representative.
/R2C accepts 2.4mm wall tubing for enhanced performance against high suction,
Order information
Model Order code Speed Supply
521F/RC 050.8172.100 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521F/R2C 050.8172.2L0 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DF/RC 050.8372.100 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DF/R2C 050.8372.2L0 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DF/RC 050.8672.100 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DF/R2C 050.8672.2L0 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521I/RC 050.8572.100 291-29rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25k
521I/R2C 050.8572.2L0 291-29rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25k
521VI/RC 050.8872.100 275-27rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25k
521VI/R2C 050.8872.2L0 275-27rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25k
521VI/RC 050.8873.100 275-27rpm 110V 50-60Hz 1 ph 0.2
521VI/R2C 050.8873.2L0 275-27rpm 110V 50-60Hz 1 ph 0.2
521DV/RC 050.8972.100 265-53rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
(Variator enclosure not
521DV/R2C 050.8972.2L0 265-53rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
(Variator enclosure not
521P/RC 050.8252.100 257rpm Up to equivalent 0.56k
521P/R2C 050.8252.2L0 257rpm Up to equivalent 0.56k
521FX/RC 050.6152.100 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521FX/R2C 050.6152.2L0 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DFX/RC 050.6352.100 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DFX/R2C 050.6352.2L0 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DFX/RC 050.6652.100 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521DFX/R2C 050.6652.2L0 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0
521IX/RC 050.6552.100 206-21rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25k
521IX/R2C 050.6552.2L0 206-21rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25k

Lower speeds are available. Please contact your representative.
/R2C accepts 2.4mm wall tubing for enhanced performance against high suction, discharge pressure and viscosity.
Order information
Model Order code Speed Supply
521F/RC 050.8172.100 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55 (10:1)*
521F/R2C 050.8172.2L0 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55 (10:1)*
521DF/RC 050.8372.100 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521DF/R2C 050.8372.2L0 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521DF/RC 050.8672.100 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55 (10:1)*
521DF/R2C 050.8672.2L0 291rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55 (10:1)*
521I/RC 050.8572.100 291-29rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1
521I/R2C 050.8572.2L0 291-29rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1
521VI/RC 050.8872.100 275-27rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1
521VI/R2C 050.8872.2L0 275-27rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1
521VI/RC 050.8873.100 275-27rpm 110V 50-60Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1
521VI/R2C 050.8873.2L0 275-27rpm 110V 50-60Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1
521DV/RC 050.8972.100 265-53rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.25kW IP55
(Variator enclosure not IP55)
521DV/R2C 050.8972.2L0 265-53rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.25kW IP55
(Variator enclosure not IP55)
521P/RC 050.8252.100 257rpm Up to equivalent 0.56kW @ 7.0 bar
521P/R2C 050.8252.2L0 257rpm Up to equivalent 0.56kW @ 7.0 bar
521FX/RC 050.6152.100 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521FX/R2C 050.6152.2L0 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521DFX/RC 050.6352.100 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521DFX/R2C 050.6352.2L0 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521DFX/RC 050.6652.100 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521DFX/R2C 050.6652.2L0 206rpm 230/400V 50Hz 3 ph 0.18kW IP55
521IX/RC 050.6552.100 206-21rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1
521IX/R2C 050.6552.2L0 206-21rpm 230V 50Hz 1 ph 0.25kW IP55 10:1